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Decision

Procedure completed

EU/Switzerland and Liechtenstein agreement: trade in agricultural 
products (amend. Additional EC/Switzerland/Liechtenstein Agreement)

Subject

3.10.03 Marketing and trade of agricultural products and livestock
6.20.03 Bilateral economic and trade agreements and relations

Geographical area

Liechtenstein
Switzerland

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

  INTA International Trade GLATTFELDER Béla (PPE) 17/01/2011

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

  AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

Council of the 
European Union

Council configuration Meetings Date

Economic and Financial Affairs ECOFIN 3062 2011-01-18

Agriculture and Fisheries 3120 2011-10-20

European 
Commission

Commission DG Commissioner

Agriculture and Rural Development CIOLOŞ Dacian
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